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Kata Individual Female
Kata Individual Female
1 SHIMIZU NATSUKI JAPAN JAPAN
2 DONOFRIO Terryana ITALY ITALY
3 GARCIA_LOZANO MARTA SPAIN SPAIN
3 FERACCI LAETITIA FRANCE FRANCE
5 MEYER Lena GERMANY GERMANY
5 MARK MELINDA SWITZERLAND SWITZERLAND
7 KWONG JESSICA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA UNITED STATES
7 WIJEWICKRAMA

Shalini_Upekha_Sithumini_Bandara
SRI LANKA SRI LANKA

Kata Individual Male
Kata Individual Male
1 HORIBA YUHEI JAPAN JAPAN
2 SHAHRJERDI Abolfazl Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 GÖKTAS EMRE_VEFA TURKEY TURKEY
3 BUSATO MATTIA ITALY ITALY
5 CHEN CHAO-CHING CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI
5 GALAN_LOPEZ SERGIO SPAIN SPAIN
7 HOSHI ISAAC NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND
7 NAGY BOTOND HUNGARY HUNGARY

Kata Team Female
Kata Team Female
1 Japan

- SHIMIZU NATSUKI
- OGAWA AZUKI
- UMEKAGE YUI

JAPAN JAPAN

2 Spain
- GARCIA_LOZANO MARTA
- MORENO_WILKINSON JESSICA
- VEGA_LETAMENDI MARTA

SPAIN SPAIN

3 Czech Republic
- FORSTOVÁ Simona
- KOČTÁŘOVÁ Barbora
- FORSTOVÁ Sabina

Czech Republic CZECH REPUBLIC

3 China
- YAN Qiao
- LI Jialing
- LI Shuying

CHINA CHINA

Kata Team Male
Kata Team Male
1 Japan

- FUJITA Kaito
- FUKUDA Takaya
- MOTO Ryuji

JAPAN JAPAN

2 Austria
- FORSTER VINCENT
- BUCHINGER LUKAS
- BUCHINGER CHRISTOPH

AUSTRIA AUSTRIA

3 Poland
- SZCZYPKOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
- ADAMOW ALEKSANDER
- SIERADZKI JAN

POLAND POLAND

3 IRAN Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
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- SHAHRJERDI Abolfazl
- DELIKHOUN Milad
- ZAND Ali

5 Sri Lanka
- DE_SILVA
Widanalage_Shehan_Sixtus_Dinal
- DON_JAYASINGHE Tharindu_Dimantha
- EDIRISINGHE_MUDIYANSELAGE
Hasith_Dulinda_Bandara_Edirisinghe

SRI LANKA SRI LANKA

Kumite +68kg Female
Kumite +68kg Female
1 LIEBOLD Rosa_Marie GERMANY GERMANY
2 WEN TZU-HSUAN CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI
3 ZILLER LORA AUSTRIA AUSTRIA
3 SAITO AYAKA JAPAN JAPAN
5 SULLIVAN REBECCA AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA
5 MEGHICHE ZOULIKHA FRANCE FRANCE
7 RUIZ_CATENA Alba SPAIN SPAIN

Kumite +84 kg Male
Kumite +84 kg Male
1 ABAZARI Saleh Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
2 ANDO DAIKI JAPAN JAPAN
3 JACQUET DNYLSON FRANCE FRANCE
3 M_ARULVEERAN Somanroy MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
5 MOLNAR DANIEL HUNGARY HUNGARY
5 HERMANN Tomáš Czech Republic CZECH REPUBLIC
7 GEBKA MACIEJ POLAND POLAND

Kumite -50kg Female
Kumite -50kg Female
1 MIYAHARA MIHO JAPAN JAPAN
2 GU SHIAU-SHUANG CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI
3 CHIZARI Faezeh Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 MORALES_OZUNA GEMA SPAIN SPAIN
5 CRHONKOVÁ Adriana Czech Republic CZECH REPUBLIC
5 LOUNES SIRINE FRANCE FRANCE
7 HARI_SANKAR Priyashankari MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

Kumite -55kg Female
Kumite -55kg Female
1 KATAYAMA HANAME JAPAN JAPAN
2 BAGHERI Avishan Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 HEURTAULT SARA FRANCE FRANCE
3 WARLING JENNIFER LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
5 UYGUR UMAY TURKEY TURKEY
5 LANZONE Eleonora_Maria ITALY ITALY
7 FERNANDEZ_OSORIO CARLOTA SPAIN SPAIN
7 SCHAERER MAYA SWITZERLAND SWITZERLAND

Kumite -60 kg Male
Kumite -60 kg Male
1 SAMDAN ERAY TURKEY TURKEY
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2 ALBASHER SAUD SAUDI ARABIA SAUDI ARABIA
3 MESKINI Ali Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 KANAGASINGAM KAJITH FRANCE FRANCE
5 PAMPALONI MATTIA ITALY ITALY
5 ROHNER LUCA SWITZERLAND SWITZERLAND
7 SHEPHERD Brandon SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA
7 SETSHEGO OMOGOLO_THABANG BOTSWANA BOTSWANA

Kumite -61kg Female
Kumite -61kg Female
1 KUJURO YUKI JAPAN JAPAN
2 AHADI Melika Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 HERRADOR_SANCHEZ CORAL SPAIN SPAIN
3 HSU WEI-NING CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI
5 BRITO ANDREA FRANCE FRANCE
5 CAVALLARO FRANCESCA ITALY ITALY
7 HWANG SOOHYUN REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
7 BANASZCZYK DOROTA POLAND POLAND

Kumite -67 kg Male
Kumite -67 kg Male
1 DONOFRIO Francesco ITALY ITALY
2 NAKANO SOICHIRO JAPAN JAPAN
3 RAHIMI_NEJAD_DAHKA Mehdi Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
3 CUERVA_MORA RAUL SPAIN SPAIN
5 KALAJDJIC STEFAN AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA
5 PARCZEWSKI Michał POLAND POLAND
7 NEVES JORDAN LUXEMBOURG LUXEMBOURG
7 MARTINS Ayalla BRAZIL BRAZIL

Kumite -68kg Female
Kumite -68kg Female
1 ORYU KANAKO JAPAN JAPAN
2 SIVERT LAURA FRANCE FRANCE
3 NIETO_MEJIAS MARIA_ISABEL SPAIN SPAIN
3 NAJAFI_GHAGHELESTANI Behnoosh Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
5 SCHWEIER KATJA GERMANY GERMANY
5 WONG Cheuk_Lee Hong-Kong HONG KONG
7 JHANG HAO-TING CHINESE TAIPEI CHINESE TAIPEI

Kumite -75 kg Male
Kumite -75 kg Male
1 SAKIYAMA YUSEI JAPAN JAPAN
2 LEBRUN LOU FRANCE FRANCE
3 EZZAT_MOMY_EL_SHARABY Ammed ITALY ITALY
3 RETTENBACHER LUCA AUSTRIA AUSTRIA
5 SHABANI Elhami Kosovo KOSOVO
5 STAWIARSKI SZYMON POLAND POLAND
7 LEE GEUNCHAN REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
7 HONING DAVID_BUDA HUNGARY HUNGARY

Kumite -84 kg Male
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Kumite -84 kg Male
1 MADANI KAMRAN UNITED STATES OF AMERICA UNITED STATES
2 MITCHELL Durham AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA
3 ALNASHRI FARAJ SAUDI ARABIA SAUDI ARABIA
3 KARAQI Alvin Kosovo KOSOVO
5 HIDASI TIBOR HUNGARY HUNGARY
5 KRYCH JiŘÍ Czech Republic CZECH REPUBLIC
7 RETTENBACHER ROBIN AUSTRIA AUSTRIA
7 KRYKOWSKI MARCIN POLAND POLAND

Kumite Team Female
Kumite Team Female
1 France

- BRITO ANDREA
- HEURTAULT SARA
- MEGHICHE ZOULIKHA
- SIVERT LAURA

FRANCE FRANCE

2 Spain
- FERNANDEZ_OSORIO CARLOTA
- HERRADOR_SANCHEZ CORAL
- MORALES_OZUNA GEMA
- NIETO_MEJIAS MARIA_ISABEL

SPAIN SPAIN

3 Austria
- HINTERSEER Lara
- ZILLER LORA
- ELASWAD MARIAM
- WIENINGER Kristin_Isabelle

AUSTRIA AUSTRIA

3 Japan
- ORYU KANAKO
- KUJURO YUKI
- KATAYAMA HANAME
- SAITO AYAKA

JAPAN JAPAN

5 Malaysia
- HARI_SANKAR Priyashankari
- SANTHIRAN Preyancli

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

5 Italy
- CAVALLARO FRANCESCA
- DAMOLIDEO ANNA_MARIA
- LANZONE Eleonora_Maria
- SEMERARO SILVIA

ITALY ITALY

7 Germany
- GRABERT Sarah
- LIEBOLD Rosa_Marie
- SCHWEIER KATJA

GERMANY GERMANY

Kumite Team Male
Kumite Team Male
1 Japan

- SHIMADA RIKITO
- ANDO DAIKI
- TACHIBANA HYOKI
- SAKIYAMA YUSEI
- NAKANO SOICHIRO
- KOZAKI YUGO
- KAMAGUCHI KOKI

JAPAN JAPAN

2 IRAN Iran IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF
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- NOROOZI Younes
- GHARARIZADEH_MAHANI Mahdi
- GHAHERI_SHARGHI Mohamadmahdi
- ABAZARI Saleh
- KHODABAKHSHI Mahdi
- BAHMANI Milad
- RAHIMI_NEJAD_DAHKA Mehdi

3 Saudi Arabia
- ALBASHER SAUD
- ALHAKAMI ABDULAZIZ
- ALNASHRI FARAJ
- ALOTAIBI BADER
- ALTURKASTANI Raef
- ALZAHRANI SULTAN
- HAMDDI Tareg

SAUDI ARABIA SAUDI ARABIA

3 France
- BOUSSAG FAADEL
- JACQUET DNYLSON
- KANAGASINGAM KAJITH
- LÊ Thanh-Liêm
- LEBRUN LOU
- NIRDE Nicolas
- RASPILAIR ALEXIS

FRANCE FRANCE

5 Australia
- TIELEN DANIEL
- DOOLEY CALEB
- CHIN Mayson_Nobetsu
- KALAJDJIC STEFAN
- DRITSAS DEAN
- BASCKIN RICHARD
- MITCHELL Durham

AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

5 Poland
- GEBKA MACIEJ
- KRYKOWSKI MARCIN
- PARCZEWSKI Michał
- STAWIARSKI SZYMON
- SIERADZKI JAN

POLAND POLAND

7 Italy
- ARMANELLI NICO
- DONOFRIO Francesco
- EZZAT_MOMY_EL_SHARABY Ammed
- PAMPALONI MATTIA

ITALY ITALY

7 Malaysia
- AB_MALIK Muhammad_Arif_Afifuddin
- CHEW Han_Tiong
- M_ARULVEERAN Somanroy
- RAMAN Ganesan
- VIJAYA_KUMAR Ravin

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA


